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Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
42 Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame 14.540 1D1 744$      

206 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.647 1D2 637$      
3 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.656 1D3 531$      

314 Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 14.722 1D4 425$      
296 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in Haute 14.750 1D5 319$      
181 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 14.755 1D6 248$      
247 Lynsay North Eldridge MO Whistlewhileyoustreak 14.775 1D7 212$      
210 Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.785 1D8 177$      
242 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.818 1D9 142$      
116 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 14.829 1D10 106$      
101 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI Packin Ta Fame 14.834
109 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey 14.853
29 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lion in the Shade 14.862
40 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.915

270 Diane Moe Bemidji MN Swr Blazin haddie 14.925
167 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 14.941
91 Kimberly Nass New London WI JESSA JIGAWATT 14.974
28 Amy Dukatz Elk River MN Im A French Jet 14.975

239 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.009
120 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 15.017
118 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.021
308 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 15.027
71 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.028

107 Stacy Nelson sandstone MN ready set lets rock 15.041 2D1 620
77 Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa 15.048 2D2 531

142 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks 15.051 2D3 443
192 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.057 2D4 354
220 Cassidy Hamman NEWARK IL Casanova at the Bar 15.090 2D5 266
145 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface 15.091 2D6/7 192
289 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.091 2D6/7 192
162 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Edie Goldseeker 15.104 2D8 148
305 Carley Parker Barnett MO SF Waitin Ona Woman 15.107 2D9 118
18 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My Blue Regard 15.111 2D10 89

135 Olivia Helminiak Stevens point WI True Cherokee Leo 15.115
165 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Earl 15.115
58 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 15.127

137 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.130
255 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet Ne Designed by dora 15.130
222 Abby Halligan LEHIGH IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.132
13 Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 15.149

320 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.151
134 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.153
267 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.168
212 Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again 15.171
224 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.171
180 Shelby Hagene River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy 15.174
217 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Jordans Moon Flash 15.186
121 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston AL MP Rim The Corner 15.197
288 Megan Larson Hoople ND Tcross Two Times Guy 15.197
202 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.200
84 Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 15.206

178 Courtney Bassuener Brook Park MN Swamp Dawg 15.208
225 Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture 15.216

Go For Broke Barrel Race
Cedar Rapids, IA| June 18, 2020 | $1000 Added Open 5d



Open
Entries 335

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race
Cedar Rapids, IA| June 18, 2020 | $1000 Added Open 5d

249 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.221
153 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 15.223
25 Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Cheep Thrills 15.224
4 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.226

26 Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 15.226
286 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.229
69 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.230
86 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 15.241
7 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs 15.249

183 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown 15.249
80 Molly Steffen Hico TX BT Scored Lola Stinson 15.251

238 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.255
258 Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Shes A Firefighter 15.281
27 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 15.289

254 Jeni Ray Silex MO Black N Black 15.299
205 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta French Toast It 15.303
272 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 15.305
218 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin outta Sight 15.307
260 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 15.307
306 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.308
93 Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 15.311

176 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Haute Tiger 15.311
39 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Famie 15.312

190 Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Miss Frosty Oaks 15.313
154 Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 15.329
95 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.336

201 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.338
334 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.344
30 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Money Red Fame 15.348
81 Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Benanna Goldstreaker 15.348

226 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.348
56 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 15.352

172 Amanda Harvey New London WI Chameleon 15.370
156 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.374
89 Cathy Rutten FREMONT WI Waytogopartner 15.378

168 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Graves Red Bully 15.378
122 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 15.383
257 Amberlyn Kruse Bryant IA BS Sugar Blast Cash 15.405
252 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ gotta disco 15.406
54 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Perks Corona Chick 15.409
45 Tanya Briggs St. Charles MN Whiskey Makes Me EZ 15.423

339 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA UWRF TINKERS OKIE 15.454
169 Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley 15.457
179 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Vvr streakin cat 15.465
50 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.468

268 Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess 15.469
98 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.474

315 Jordan Lehman Clintonville WI Rawhides Lonestar 15.490
297 Lacey Short Marshfield WI Streaking Fancy Hat 15.492
151 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.507
83 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.510

342 Zaylan Wenig New London IA Sweets 15.511
328 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.520
119 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.521
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170 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Fancys Cigar 15.527
175 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.532
310 John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.532

104 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 15.541 3D1 496
227 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royal Tod 15.542 3D2 425
323 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.547 3D3 354
263 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak TaFame 15.553 3D4 283
38 Kayla Spieckermann madison MO Twisted and Tame 15.570 3D5 212
16 Ashley Legatt Foley MN Green Stone Classic 15.576 3D6 165

298 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.577 3D7 142
311 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.581 3D8 118
113 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.592 3D9 94
112 Alexa thorsheim Amery WI A Streak Of Skeeter 15.595 3D10 71
129 Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl 15.602
60 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.612
99 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 15.612

326 Ashley Craig Corcoran MN DocsXceptionalBurbon 15.633
335 Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Docs Goldy 15.635
105 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 15.657
274 Chantel Andrews Allerton IA Famous Twister 15.668
200 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.672
33 Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.676
72 Amanda Olson New London WI Red Smashed Cash 15.696

233 Sara Walter Palo IA First Dpwn Iris 15.696
266 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo honor 15.702
110 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 15.704
281 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.705
92 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 15.707
34 Ellie Franks IA Ricky 15.710
97 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 15.715

330 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.715
115 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 15.716
290 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 15.721
136 Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Crewsonthewater 15.723
160 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Transcending Ta Fame 15.734
301 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.751
253 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.758
53 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.759
73 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy 15.759

150 jessica boeker PONTIAC IL First Rare Jet 15.780
9 Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI HH Boon Doc Rooster 15.784

251 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.788
177 Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.792
338 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 15.798
302 JODIE MYERS INDIANOLA IA Bar N Flashes 15.809
31 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.820

304 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Lota Hurricane 15.824
8 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.825

313 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 15.825
333 McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 15.844
182 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie in the Socks 15.847
141 Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy 15.848
133 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.850
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76 Kimber Steffen Hico TX Dj Chicolena Katie 15.853
234 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 15.858
221 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 15.867
261 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.876
131 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Starr 15.883
229 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of all kings 15.889
70 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carls Frosted Doughnut 15.894
65 Katy Briggs St. Charles MN Tuckers Peppy Pete 15.897

307 Micah Belfield Waterloo IA WhichWitchSGold 15.897
79 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.933

244 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.957
44 Kristen Yunker Mars Frankfort IL Miss Nickity Slick 15.959

185 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Picka Sexey Jasper 15.963
36 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTTOopsadaisy 15.968

188 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 15.971
294 jaden clair carlisle IA FRENCHMANS BOOTLEG 15.972
51 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 15.976
32 Anna Woog

  
Heights MN Peppys Jackpot Whim 15.994

250 Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Cals Boondito Bar 15.995
35 Cathy Rutten FREMONT WI Fabs Famous Moonshine 16.011

96 Callie Orf Troy MO Frosty Diggin Cartel 16.043 4D1/2/3 319
106 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Cash Streak 16.043 4D1/2/3 319
236 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 16.043 4D1/2/3 319
277 Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.061 4D4 212
159 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 16.063 4D5/6/7 130
198 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.063 4D5/6/7 130
332 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Our Country Star 16.063 4D5/6/7 130
158 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.068 4D8 89
78 Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA B Unstoppable 16.072 4D9 71

341 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.082 4D10 53
282 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 16.090
343 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WhoopiesFrenchTuxedo 16.091
139 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Two Times A Miracle 16.098
340 Isaiah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Pretty Little Nut 16.098
64 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 16.111
10 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 16.124
87 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka 16.127
62 Sarah Brown Peterson MN A French Valentine 16.137
43 Megan Rowe Tomah WI Biebers Oakie Native 16.141
19 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty Lil Thing 16.161
11 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 16.163
12 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Fling 16.164

147 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Laughing Andrea 16.174
184 Lynsay North Eldridge MO Yeah Im Dynamite 16.183
148 Stephanie Kane Deep River IA Iris Stacked Poncho 16.204
166 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI High Dasher Doc 16.222
216 Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 16.249
75 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 16.254
55 Kylie Summers Hanna City IL Jettin With Effort 16.266

219 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extreme 16.266
319 Torey Foemmel Marshfield WI Fancy This 16.269
303 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.272
157 Kate Beckman Peoria IL Frenchman's On Fire 16.294
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152 Amberlyn Kruse Bryant IA Paisley 16.330
117 Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies Special Girl 16.349
111 Lynsay North Eldridge MO A Dose Of Fling 16.362
316 Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 16.368
14 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin Feathers 16.377

126 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 16.395
144 Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Rumor 16.410
321 Angie Murray menomonie WI virtuous gray bar 16.416

1 Denise Storm Chariton IA Howdedoit 16.417
223 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 16.417
164 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.432
23 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Kat Dun It 16.449

287 Sabrina Miller Springville IA famous Crown Jewel 16.469
325 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin for Lincoln 16.482
193 Bailey Burnett Centralia MO HoneyBun 16.534

67 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.551 5D1 248
68 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.564 5D2 212

213 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 16.620 5D3 177
195 William Johnson Mt Pleasant IA Rocky 16.626 5D4 142
324 Janie Biggs Barnett MO PG Tinkinofapayday 16.635 5D5 106
123 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.652 5D6 83
259 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes 16.693 5D7 71
49 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Sassy bar priss 16.725 5D8 59

285 Lexie Rhode Kronenwetter WI Bit By The Moon 16.793 5D9 47
66 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.796 5D10 35

248 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 16.817
94 Dawn Bush Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 16.821

204 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.851
90 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.894

256 jessica boeker PONTIAC IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.992
82 Paisley Shafer Hillsboro OH JD Rushon Bingo O 17.010

163 Ava Brune Hugo MN Time For Some Razzle 17.035
295 Katie Dixson Centralia MO Firecrackers Fancy 17.071
191 Amber Herron Mexico MO Barbie Has Spirit 17.100
232 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Classic Skip O Lena 17.172
291 Bayli Chapman Springville IA TWB Ultimate Fancy 17.207
52 Stephen Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 17.356

264 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 17.382
197 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 17.572
21 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 17.667

196 Alexis Alexander Weaver IA Casey JO 17.750
174 Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA Shadys Easter Lilly 18.841
240 Taciana Bilek Clinton IA Evil Camevil 19.299
207 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 19.983
327 Elizabeth Monat Traer IA Just a lil May Lady 19.990
57 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 24.813

331 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Perk 28.117
6 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah 914.821

15 Kari Diedrich MORRISON IL Sheza Nonstop Bug 914.849
245 Jenny Alders NOWTHEN MN Strait Money Honey 914.904
215 Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI SCF Rude But Famous 914.927
318 Heather Paumen South Haven MN CRSB Gun N Sprat 914.960
211 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Smokin joe valentine 915.006
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230 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 915.036
24 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 915.103
88 Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman 915.123

265 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Fudges mojo Frenchman 915.153
243 Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Hickorys Rowdy Rum 915.172
273 Janie Biggs Barnett MO Stuck in 1992 915.175
336 Aylah Wenig New London IA Dusty 915.198
102 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO 915.253
235 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Sr Highclass n Royal 915.264
284 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 915.297
127 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Dont Judge Me 915.301
143 Alana Cain Hixton WI High Brow Georgy Gal 915.414
100 Megan Rowe Tomah WI Slydog 915.442
37 Brooke Vancil Gladstone IL ImaCatman Goldseeker 915.472

128 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John Fame 915.475
48 Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 915.527
20 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 915.554

246 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.706
132 Kaden Mckee Wausau WI A Sharp Money Maker 915.717
59 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 915.739

140 Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman 915.777
312 Jamie Kriegel Brooklyn IA Overly Dun 915.808
130 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 915.851
299 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 915.859
283 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 915.919
269 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 915.947
74 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 915.981
17 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 915.995

125 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 916.004
63 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Iwantitdownthealley 916.061

237 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Famousfrenchwater 916.105
46 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks legacy 916.146
5 Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Guys Luvin Fame 916.192

300 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wompy's Six Sons 916.362
85 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 916.498

228 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 916.541
22 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL HP Kat Quick 916.791

329 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 917.102
41 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 917.181

292 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchman Last Honor 917.246
47 Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday 917.515

214 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 917.563
149 Lesley Lauritsen Hickman NE Kona 917.929
161 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 918.041
138 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 918.908
241 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 919.149
208 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER 919.827
280 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 926.242

2 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 999.999
108 Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob,sRare Sunset 999.999
114 Raegan Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry. 999.999
187 Gracie Ehret Williamsburg IA Zoomin Jay Jay 999.999
199 Shelby Dodge Perry MO Searles Tough Cody 999.999
262 Alana Cain Hivton WI Peeka Peps Bell 999.999
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276 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 999.999
279 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 999.999
309 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 999.999
322 EMA Crose Muscatine IA MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY 999.999
337 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 999.999
61 Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Hesa French Fancer SCR

124 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin SCR
171 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR
173 Sue Albrecht BANGOR, WI WI Whata Smilin Leo SCR
189 Amy Monat Traer IA Cass SCR
194 Taylor Earley Willimington IL Gilligan SCR
209 Tammy Burns Alberta CN Mater SCR
231 Jill McDougall Bashaw CN Bugs SCR
275 Jill McDougall Bashaw CN Whitney SCR
278 Stacy Nelson sandstone MN TS silent bid SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT  $ 11,806 
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F Name L Name City ST YO/CO? HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON
Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN CO Not My Idea 14.722 1d-1 $128
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI CO IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.785 1d-2 $96
Carley Parker Barnett MO CO SF Waitin Ona Woman 15.107 1d-3 $64
Abby Halligan LEHIGH IA CO Well Heeled Magoo 15.132 1d-4 $32

Megan Larson Hoople ND CO Tcross Two Times Guy 15.197
Megan Larson Hoople ND CO Perty As A Picture 15.216
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI CO Shes A Firefighter 15.281 2d-1 $109
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI CO Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 15.289 2d-2 $82
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO CO Jakki Famie 15.312 2d-3 $55

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA CO Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.348 2d-4 $27
Destiny Brown Promise City IA CO Leo's Tuck N Run 15.352
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA CO Firewater Socks 15.374
Tucker Varpness Rochester MN YO Sc streakin famous 15.480
Jordan Lehman Clintonville WI CO Rawhides Lonestar 15.490
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI CO Etta Hight 15.507
Zaylan Wenig New London IA CO Sweets 15.511
Charli Long South Wayne WI CO Race Runner 15.532
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA YO Joe's Sassy Girl. 15.542

Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA YO Whimpys Miss Baca 15.642
Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI CO Peppy Sky Twist 15.676

jessica boeker PONTIAC IL CO First Rare Jet 15.780 3d-1 $73
McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN CO Whitch Way to Vegas 15.844 3d-2 $55

Kimber Steffen Hico TX CO Dj Chicolena Katie 15.853 3d-3 $36
Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA CO Easy Lovin Joey 15.867 3d-4 $18
Jade Durfey Corydon IA CO Hesacategoryfive 15.971
Anna Woog Inver Grove Heights MN CO Peppys Jackpot Whim 15.994

Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO CO Two Times A Miracle 16.098
Hannah Olson Houston MN YO Robin Nose Hollywood 16.135

Lilly Herold Rock city IL CO Bobbies Special Girl 16.349 4d-1 $55
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI CO Rumor 16.410 4d-2 $41
Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA CO Im Eternally Happy 16.652 4d-3 $27
jessica boeker PONTIAC IL CO JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.992 4d-4 $14
Tate Shafer Hillsboro OH YO JD Rushon Bingo. 17.566

Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA CO Shadys Easter Lilly 18.841
Taylor Blaine Kasson MN YO JT Snazzy Game Plan 20.729
Aylah Wenig New London IA CO Dusty 915.198
Kaden Mckee Wausau WI CO A Sharp Money Maker 915.717

Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA CO Shownie 915.859
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN CO Elegant Suspect 915.947

Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO CO Mafia 916.541
Caleb Beck Delmar IA CO Okie Dokey Iris 918.908
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA CO TWISTN SAN BADGER 919.827

EMA Crose Muscatine IA CO MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY 999.999
Raegan Miene Toddville IA CO Coyote Dry. 999.999
Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA YO Honey 999.999

Shawnee Murphy melrose IA CO Three Bugs Moon Bar SCR
Megan Alders ELK RIVER MN YO JLo YOSCR

TOTAL PAYOUT $911

Prime Performance Youth 4D
Cedar Rapids, IA | June 18, 2021 | $100 Added 						
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Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL CO KK Cool Guys Win 14.656 1d-1 148$ 
Lynsay North Eldridge MO CO Whistlewhileyoustreak 14.775 1d-2 111$ 
Jessica Demell Medford WI CO Bullys Flash N Dash 15.027 1d-3 74$ 
Payton Jacques Buffalo MN CO Watch Out Or Elsa 15.048 1d-4 37$ 
Olivia Helminiak Stevens point WI CO True Cherokee Leo 15.115
Erika Spencer Antigo WI CO Chanel Memories 15.149

Payton Erritt Callender IA CO Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.151
Nikki Little Manito IL co Red Bug Rides Again 15.171 2d-1 127$ 

Jennifer Slabaugh Houston AL CO MP Rim The Corner 15.197 2d-2 95$ 
Erika Spencer Antigo WI CO DH Alive N Cline 15.206 2d-3 63$ 

Ashley Burke Morris IL CO TS jazzs high brow 15.223 2d-4 32$ 
Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI CO Dashin Black Venture 15.226

Jeni Ray Silex MO CO Black N Black 15.299
Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL CO Sheza Smokin You 15.311
Jessica Demell Medford WI CO SO Oh So Special 15.383

Amberlyn Kruse Bryant IA CO BS Sugar Blast Cash 15.405
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA CO UWRF TINKERS OKIE 15.454
Megan Keller Esko MN CO Herb Woodley 15.457
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA CO Fancys Cigar 15.527
John Weir Eau Claire WI CO Pete is Fabulous 15.532

Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA CO Sudden Streak TaFame 15.553
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI CO Buck Frosted 15.577
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA CO DocAlena Drift 15.581
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL CO Undniably Sharp 15.612

Chantel Andrews Allerton IA CO Famous Twister 15.668 3d-1 84$ 
Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA CO Taz 15.716 3d-2 63$ 
Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI CO HH Boon Doc Rooster 15.784 3d-3 42$ 
Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL CO Gypsy Fame 15.798 3d-4 21$ 
John Weir Eau Claire WI CO Ima Famous Casanova 15.858

Megan Rowe Tomah WI CO Biebers Oakie Native 16.141
Jordan Todd Wright City MO CO Gone To Extreme 16.266 4d-1 63$ 

Amberlyn Kruse Bryant IA CO Paisley 16.330 4d-2 47$ 
Brittany Wyatt Verona IL CO BlackBurnLinchBlue 16.368 4d-3 32$ 
Bailey Burnett Centralia MO CO HoneyBun 16.534 4d-4 16$ 

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI CO White hot dinero 16.551
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI CO Sheza Instant Mirage 16.564
William Johnson Mt Pleasant IA CO Rocky 16.626

Katie Dixson Centralia MO CO Firecrackers Fancy 17.071
Amber Herron Mexico MO CO Barbie Has Spirit 17.100

Jesi Fetters Moravia IA CO Otoes Sun Socks SK 17.667
Heather Paumen South Haven MN CO CRSB Gun N Sprat 914.960

Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL CO Smokin joe valentine 915.006
Ana Minnick Mexico MO CO Rare and Stellar 915.036

Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN CO Mysterious Frenchman 915.123
Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL CO Fudges mojo Frenchman 915.153

Payton Jacques Buffalo MN CO Hickorys Rowdy Rum 915.172
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Janie Biggs Barnett MO CO Stuck in 1992 915.175
Megan Rowe Tomah WI CO Slydog 915.442

Danielle Parks Paris MO CO I May Be A Zippo 915.739
Nikki Little Manito IL CO Haskels CR Frenchman 915.777
Jamie Kriegel Brooklyn IA CO Overly Dun 915.808
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL CO Twist of Corona 915.995

Amber Swan Powersville MO CO BQH Jacks legacy 916.146
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA CO Streakin Bug Passum 916.498
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA CO BB Bingo Taquita 999.999
Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL CO WhisperingFrenchWine 999.999
Shelby Dodge Perry MO CO Searles Tough Cody 999.999
Aubry Riggins Watertown WI CO Tequilla Frost #N/A

Total Payout 1,055$ 
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F NAME L NAME City ST MO/CO? HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL CO Streakin Flingwood 14.647 1d-1 145$           
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN CO Coming in Haute 14.750 1d-2 108$           
Julie Erkamaa East troy WI CO DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.818 1d-3 72$              
Julie Erkamaa East troy WI CO Packin Ta Fame 14.834 1d-4 36$              
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN CO Nacho money honey 14.853
Diane Moe Bemidji MN CO Swr Blazin haddie 14.925
Jody Bardole Geneva IA CO Trust Me I Got This 14.941
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL CO Whos Fame 15.017

Denise Storm Chariton IA CO Six Shootr 15.028
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO CO Bay B Im Worth It 15.130
craig dahlen Iowa City IA CO Dashins the Fashion 15.168 2d-1 124$           
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA CO Lost Valley Mint 15.230 2d-2 93$              
Sarah Brown Peterson MN CO Famous Bouncy Bugs 15.249 2d-3/4 46$              
Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL CO Barfly Brown 15.249 2d-3/4 46$              
Molly Steffen Hico TX CO BT Scored Lola Stinson 15.251
Sherry Huver Cambridge MN CO Honor Ta Fame 15.255
craig dahlen Iowa City IA CO Ask My Advice 15.305

Denise Storm Chariton IA CO Runnin outta Sight 15.307
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA CO DC French Rita 15.308
Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN CO Haute Tiger 15.311
Sharon Munn Monticello MN CO French babalulu 15.329
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO CO JL Hearts on Fire 15.338
Mary Callahan Farmington MN CO JMS Thisbugs For You 15.474
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA CO FK Triple Timing 15.672 3d-1 83$              
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA CO Apollo honor 15.702 3d-2 62$              
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA CO Cajo Chasin Rocket 15.721 3d-3 41$              
Rachel Seidel Moberly MO CO Crewsonthewater 15.723 3d-4 21$              
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA CO One Good Story 15.825
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA CO Firen Angel Bonnie 15.825
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA CO Kiss This Baby 15.850

Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL CO JT Slick Spot 15.876
Jennifer Todd Wright City MO CO Carls Frosted Doughnut 15.894
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI CO Alive N Dazzlin 15.933
Valerie Watson Bellvue IA CO TTTOopsadaisy 15.968
Becky Johnson West Burlington IA CO Blushing LaJolla 15.976

Michelle Jennissen Motley MN CO IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.061
Jeff Susong Avalon WI CO Lil Cool Cat 16.063

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA CO KD Berts Moon Bug 16.068
Sarah Brown Peterson MN CO A French Valentine 16.137
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN CO SS Dees Secret Fling 16.164 4d-1 62$              
Dawn Bush Morrison IL CO Twister Boy Badger 16.821 4d-2 46$              
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA CO Lil Chilly Roll 16.894 4d-3 31$              

Monica Gulling Runnells IA CO Classic Skip O Lena 17.172 4d-4 15$              
Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CO Glory Glory Hallelujah 914.821
Kim Chesmore Independence IA CO SR Royal Kochie 915.103

Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA CO Busta Run Iris 915.297
Margo Ransom Paola KS CO Frosty Flying Effort 915.851

Danielle Madden Story City IA CO FK Son Of A Gun 915.981
Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA CO Guys Luvin Fame 916.192
Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA CO Jettas Fame 917.181
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Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA CO Streakology 926.242
Jeff Susong Avalon WI CO ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 999.999
Sue Albrecht BANGOR, WI WI CO Whata Smilin Leo SCR
Julie Erkamaa East troy WI CO Letta Shawne Bug U SCR

Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA CO Hesa French Fancer SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA CO Mater Is Movin SCR
Dawn Bush Morrison IL CO C Bars Kalli Light SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT 1,032$        
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